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	Name (Please Print)
	Credentials 
	Unit
	Email Address

	John Doe (eg.)
	MSN, BSN, RN
	8 NE
	jdoe@cnmc.org 

	1  Maria Gomez
	BSN, RN, CPN, CCRN
	PICU
	mgomez@childrensnational.org

	2  Alicia DeMartini
	BSN, RN, CPN, CCRN
	PICU
	Ademartini@childrensnational.org

	3  Trisha Flores
	BSN, RN
	PICU
	trflores@childrensnational.org

	4  Rachel Gobrecht
	BSN, RN
	7East
	rgobrecht@childrensnational.org

	5  Jazmin Garcia Argueta
	BSN, RN
	HKU
	Jegarcia@childrensnational.org

	6  Joselin Morataya-Ward
	BSN, RN
	HKU
	jmoratayaw@childrensnational.org

	7  Celine Chan
	BSN, RN
	SCU
	cchan1@cnmc.org
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Program/Presentation: Skin Team Introduction Course
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In support of improving patient care, Children’s National Hospital is jointly accredited by the Accreditation Council for Continuing Medical Education (ACCME), the Accreditation Council for Pharmacy Education (ACPE), and the American Nurses Credentialing Center (ANCC), to provide continuing education for the healthcare team.
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